Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008002949
30.11.2024
01:32:36
3100453805
BENGALURU
30.11.2024
920015343
HD301124077
NLRD109145

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.19-

86,474.00 

Total in Words  [  Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four Rupees Only ]